
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Erwin Intermediate School 2023-2024 Information and Supply List

The first day of school is August 8, 2023.
The new school calendar can be found on the Jefferson County Board Education website (www.jefcoed.com).

We are requesting a $15.00 donation for your child’s classroom. This donation will be used toward the purchase of Weekly Reader,
Scholastic Subscriptions, Workbooks, or any other educational items not provided.

3rd Grade Supplies

6 Rolls Paper Towels
4 Full size Boxes of Kleenex

4 Large Anti-bacterial Hand SANITIZER
w/pump (no trial size)

2 Regular Sized Hand Soap
3 Containers Clorox Wipes (or Lysol)

1 Box Expo markers
2 Cans Disinfectant Spray

1 Box Quart Size Ziploc Bags
1 Box Sandwich Ziploc Bags

2 Wide Ruled Composition Notebooks (not
spiral notebooks)

4th Grade Supplies

6 Rolls Paper Towels
4 Full Size Boxes of Kleenex

4 Large Anti-bacterial Hand SANITIZER w/pump
(no trial size)

2 Regular Sized Hand Soap
3 Container Clorox (or Lysol) Wipes

1 Pencil Pouch (not the box)
2 Boxes Quart Size Ziploc Freezer Bags

2 Cans Disinfectant Spray
2 Boxes Gallon Ziploc Freezer Bags
4 Pack Dry Erase Expo Markers

2 Wide Ruled Composition Notebooks (not spiral
notebooks)

5th Grade Supplies

6 Rolls Paper Towels
4 Full Size Boxes of Kleenex

3 Large Clorox (or Lysol) Wipes
4 Large Anti-bacterial Hand SANITIZER

w/pump (no trial size)
2 Cans Disinfectant Spray
2 Regular Sized Hand Soap
1 Pencil Pouch (not the box)
1 Pair of Blunt Tip Scissors

1 Box Gallon Size Ziploc Bags
1 Box Quart Size Ziploc Bags

1 Pack Black Dry Erase Expo markers
4 pack Color Dry Erase Expo markers

6 Wide Ruled Composition Notebooks (not
spiral notebooks)

1 2-inch 3 Ring Binder
1 Pack 5 tab Plastic Dividers

http://www.jefcoed.com



